
No.GC/EST/VEH/2014-15/1193
Office of The Principal

U.T. Administration of Daman & Diu,

Government College Daman.

Date :13/01/2015

AUCTION NOTICE

The Principal of Government College, Daman, UT of Daman and Diu, Shall The Auction

of MAHINDRA JEEP bearing registration no. DD-03-0022 (Unserviceable Vehicles) is held on

21/01/2015 at 11.00 a.m. by the principal Govt. College Daman at the office of The Principal.

The auction of above vehicles will be "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and interested party

can inspect the vehicles on working days during office hours after obtaining permission from the

Principal, Government College, Daman. The Auction notice may also he downloaded for
www.daman.nic.in

(Dr.Bhoop Singh)

I/c Principal

Government College, Daman

The NIC ,
Daman with a request to display the above said notice on the website for the widepublicity.

2) Copy to all Head Office of Daman for wide publicity
3) Office Copy/Notice Board



documentary evidence in support of residential status (Ration CardNoters Identity Card Pan

Cardin case of individual and Registration Certificate in case of firms etc)

The successful bidder will also be responsible for getting the registration certificate of the

vehicle transferred in his name at his own cost expeditiously. This office will not be responsible

for any lapse in this regard.

The Government reserves the right to reject all or any offer in whole of part without
assigning any reasons thereof.

Dispute, if any shall be subject to Daman jurisdiction only.

(Dr.Bhoop Singh)

I/c Principal

Government College, Daman



No. GC/ESTNEH/2014-15/ 1193
Office of The Principal
U.T. Administration of Daman & Diu,
Government College Daman.

Date : 13/01/2015

AUCTION NOTICE

The auction of the following unserviceable vehicles of the office of The Principal,

Government College, Daman is held on 21/01/2015 at 11.00 a.m. at Government College,
Daman in the presence of Committee. The description of Mahindra jeep is as under:

Mahindra Jeep

Re istr ti Ng a on o. DD 03 0022
En ine Ng o. DN-14907
Chassis No. DN-14907
Markers Name M & M Jeep
Model 1990
Upset ricep Rs. 12,000/-

The auction of above vehicles will be "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and interested party can

inspect the vehicles on working days during office hours after obtaining permission from the
Principal, Government College, Daman.

The bidder must submit a copy of their PAN Card Number, residential proof i.e. Ration
Card, Voter ID Card etc without it will not be entertained.

The auction shall be held on bid system, interested bidder shall have to deposit a token

amount of Rs. 2000/- (Rupees Two thousand only) at the time of auction for taking part in it. The

said amount shall be refunded back to the unsuccessful bidder after the auction. The Successful
bidder has to pay deposit 50% of the offered bid on the spot.

The bid should be offered a minimum Rs.1000/- (Rupees One thousand only) above the
upset price.

An offer shall be considered as highest and final only if the amount of bid offered by the
bidder is announced consequently three times uninterrupted.

The successful bidder shall have to lift the auction vehicles within three days after deposited

50% of remained offered bid amount from the date of finalization of the auction by submitting


